BOARD MEMBERS:

Ms. Patricia Camp
Mr. Jeff Hoffman
Ms. Rufaro Berry

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME
Castelare, Devaris
Dicks, Raheem
Dorr, Lawrence
Fortin, John

Kelly, Tykies
Moore, Brian
Rumley, Edward
Weissinger, Justin
Andaz, Dave
Dailey, Ernest
Gondia, Angel
Rodriguez, Orlando
Rudolph, Kevin

Vasquez, Rafael

INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

INMATE NUMBER

308649

359183

260112

222943

272086

247914

383062

391412

217964

72453

382292

250673

360591

267671

Distribution Date:

6/10/2016

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES:

Ms. Melissa DeJesus
Ms. Lisa Hamlett-Williams

FACILITY
Radgowski
Radgowski
Radgowski
Radgowski
Radgowski
Radgowski
Radgowski
Radgowski

Corrigan
Corrigan
Corrigan
Corrigan
Corrigan

Corrigan

HEARING TYPE

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Hearings Division - Parole Manager Brooks:
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652

OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET
Corrigan/Radgowski
FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING
Friday, June 17, 2016
Start Time: 9:00

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

PO Chornoby
PO Delpaine

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

GA New Haven
GA Bridgeport
GA Danielson

GA New Haven

GA New Haven
GA Rockville

JD Ansonia

JD New London

GA New Haven
JD New Britain

GA Meriden

GA New Haven

JD New Haven

JD New London



